
UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE UISP 2012

quarta-junior/senior

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 MARCONI GIULIO 08/11/1995 A.S.D. ARTISTICA GROSSETO (GROSSETO)12,900

2 DODON IGOR 25/06/1996 ARCHEA A.S.D. 12,900

3 TICCI SIMONE 11/09/1995 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE)12,800

4 RUBELLO GIOVANNI 15/02/1997 ARCHEA A.S.D. 12,800

5 DE PIETRI ANDREA 13/11/1997 LA PATRIA S.G. 1879 ASD (MODENA)12,400

6 VITELLI COSTANTINO 01/04/1994 A.S.D. GYMNASTICA JULIA 11,800

7 VIGATO GIACOMO 08/12/1995 ARCHEA A.S.D. 0,000

> CAVALLO CON MANIGLIE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 DE PIETRI ANDREA 13/11/1997 LA PATRIA S.G. 1879 ASD (MODENA)12,700

2 VITELLI COSTANTINO 01/04/1994 A.S.D. GYMNASTICA JULIA 12,300

3 RUBELLO GIOVANNI 15/02/1997 ARCHEA A.S.D. 11,200

4 MARCONI GIULIO 08/11/1995 A.S.D. ARTISTICA GROSSETO (GROSSETO)0,000

5 VIGATO GIACOMO 08/12/1995 ARCHEA A.S.D. 0,000

6 DODON IGOR 25/06/1996 ARCHEA A.S.D. 0,000

> CORPOLIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 DE PIETRI ANDREA 13/11/1997 LA PATRIA S.G. 1879 ASD (MODENA)15,300

2 RUBELLO GIOVANNI 15/02/1997 ARCHEA A.S.D. 15,200

3 DODON IGOR 25/06/1996 ARCHEA A.S.D. 15,000

4 TICCI SIMONE 11/09/1995 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE)14,800

5 VITELLI COSTANTINO 01/04/1994 A.S.D. GYMNASTICA JULIA 14,400

6 MARCONI GIULIO 08/11/1995 A.S.D. ARTISTICA GROSSETO (GROSSETO)13,900

7 VIGATO GIACOMO 08/12/1995 ARCHEA A.S.D. 0,000

> FUNGO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

> SBARRA

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 DODON IGOR 25/06/1996 ARCHEA A.S.D. 12,700

2 DE PIETRI ANDREA 13/11/1997 LA PATRIA S.G. 1879 ASD (MODENA)12,400

3 VITELLI COSTANTINO 01/04/1994 A.S.D. GYMNASTICA JULIA 10,600

4 MARCONI GIULIO 08/11/1995 A.S.D. ARTISTICA GROSSETO (GROSSETO)0,000

5 VIGATO GIACOMO 08/12/1995 ARCHEA A.S.D. 0,000

24/05/2012 12:32 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit



UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE UISP 2012

6 RUBELLO GIOVANNI 15/02/1997 ARCHEA A.S.D. 0,000

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

> ANELLI

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 DE PIETRI ANDREA 13/11/1997 LA PATRIA S.G. 1879 ASD (MODENA)13,600

2 VITELLI COSTANTINO 01/04/1994 A.S.D. GYMNASTICA JULIA 12,600

3 RUBELLO GIOVANNI 15/02/1997 ARCHEA A.S.D. 12,000

4 DODON IGOR 25/06/1996 ARCHEA A.S.D. 11,900

5 MARCONI GIULIO 08/11/1995 A.S.D. ARTISTICA GROSSETO (GROSSETO)0,000

6 VIGATO GIACOMO 08/12/1995 ARCHEA A.S.D. 0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 DE PIETRI ANDREA 13/11/1997 LA PATRIA S.G. 1879 ASD (MODENA)14,300

2 RUBELLO GIOVANNI 15/02/1997 ARCHEA A.S.D. 13,900

3 DODON IGOR 25/06/1996 ARCHEA A.S.D. 13,600

4 VITELLI COSTANTINO 01/04/1994 A.S.D. GYMNASTICA JULIA 12,400

5 MARCONI GIULIO 08/11/1995 A.S.D. ARTISTICA GROSSETO (GROSSETO)11,700

6 VIGATO GIACOMO 08/12/1995 ARCHEA A.S.D. 0,000
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